
 

SSR/2022/Cri-II/2.1.2/Reserved Category Students             Date: 24-9-2022. 

2.1.2 (QnM) Percentage of seats filled against seats reserved for various 

categories (SC, ST, OBC, Divyangjan, etc. as per applicable 

reservation policy during the last five years 

DVV 

Requirement  

 

1. Copy of letter issued by state govt. or Central 

Government indicating the reserved categories to be 

considered as per the state rule (in English as 

applicable)  

 

 

Response 
 

Enclosed as Annexure-I 
 

DVV 

Requirement 

 

2. Number of seats ear marked for the reserved 

categories  & Number of students admitted year-

wise as per reservation policy for all program 

during last five years. 
 

 

Response 
 

Enclosed as Annexure-II 
 

DVV 

Requirement 

 

3. Final admission list of students indicating their 

category published by the HEI and signed by the 

principal to be provided.  
 

 

Response 

 

 

Enclosed as Annexure-III (2017-2018) 

Enclosed as Annexure-IV (2018-2019) 

Enclosed as Annexure- V (2019-2020) 

Enclosed as Annexure-VI (2020-2021) 

Enclosed as Annexure-VII (2021-2022) 
 

 



 

 2.1.2.1. Number of actual students admitted from the reserved categories year wise 

during   last five year. (50% Reservation Policy of the State Govt,) 

Year 2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 

B.A. (Sem I/III/V) 
(Reserved Category) 
 

138 119 103 123 160 

B.Com. (Sem I/III/V) 
(Reserved Category) 
 

97 104 107 114 122 

Total Admitted from 50% 
Reservation Policy 

235 223 210 237 282 

 

2.1.2.1. Number of actual students admitted from the unreserved (OPEN) categories year 

wise during   last five year. (50% Reservation Policy of the State Govt,) 

Year 2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 

B.A. (Sem I/III/V) 
(Open Category) 
 

59 14 61 54 72 

B.Com. (Sem I/III/V) 
(Open Category) 
 

24 29 39 46 42 

Total Admitted Students 
from Open Category 

83 43 100 100 114 

 

2.1.2.2.Number of seats earmarked for reserved category as per GOI/ State Govt rule year 

wise during the last five years (50% Reservation Policy of the State Govt,) 

Year 2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 

B.A. (Sem I/III/V) 
(Reserved Category) 

 

180 180 180 180 180 

B.A.(Sem I/III/V) 
(Un- Reserved Category) 
 

180 180 180 180 180 

B.Com (Sem I/III/V) 
(Reserved Category) 
 

180 180 180 180 180 

B.Com (Sem I/III/V) 
(Un-Reserved Category) 

180 180 180 180 180 

Total across all Programs 720 720 720 720 720 

 

 



 

 

 

Annexure-I 
Copy of letter issued by state govt. 

indicating the reserved categories to be 

considered as per the state rule (in 

English as applicable) 

 

















 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

Annexure-II 
Number of seats ear-marked for the reserved 

categories  & Number of students admitted 

year-wise as per reservation policy for all 

program during last five years 



 

SSR/2022/Cri-II/ 2.1.2 / Admission as per Reservation                                       Date: 22-08-2022. 

 

 

Programme name 

Number of 
seats 

sanctioned 
Number of  seats earmarked for reserved 

category as per GOI or State Government rule 
Number 

of 
Students    SC ST OBC Others Gen 

B.A. Sem. I 120 16 8 23 13 60 120 

B.A. Sem. III 120 16 8 23 13 60 120 

B.A. Sem V 120 16 8 23 13 60 120 

B.Com Sem. I 120 16 8 23 13 60 120 

B.Com .Sem,. III 120 16 8 23 13 60 120 

B.Com Sem. V 120 16 8 23 13 60 120 

TOTAL 720 96 48 138 78 360 120 

Seats earmarked as per 
Reservation. 

   
360 360 720 

 

 

 

Programme name 

Number of 
seats 

sanctioned 
Number of  seats earmarked for reserved 

category as per GOI or State Government rule 

Number 
of 

Students 
admitted   SC ST OBC Others Gen 

B.A. Sem. I 120 16 8 23 12 57 116 

B.A. Sem. III 120 5 3 23 10 2 43 

B.A. Sem V 120 11 2 17 8 0 38 

B.Com Sem. I 120 15 4 23 11 21 74 

B.Com .Sem,. III 120 6 2 7 5 2 22 

B.Com Sem. V 120 8 2 12 2 1 25 

TOTAL 720 61 21 105 48 83 318 

TOTAL ADMITTED STUDENTS AS PER Got. 
Rule Policy  

   
235 83 318 

 

2.1.2  Number of  seats earmarked for reserved category as per GOI or State Government rule 

2017-2018 

2.1.2  Number of  Students admitted from reserved category as per GOI or State Government rule 

2017-2018 



 

SSR/2022/Cri-II/ 2.1.2 / Admission as per Reservation                                       Date: 22-08-2022. 

 

 

Programme name 

Number of 
seats 

sanctioned 
Number of  seats earmarked for reserved category as 

per GOI or State Government rule Number of 
Students    SC ST OBC Others Gen 

B.A. Sem. I 120 16 8 23 13 60 120 

B.A. Sem. III 120 16 8 23 13 60 120 

B.A. Sem V 120 16 8 23 13 60 120 

B.Com Sem. I 120 16 8 23 13 60 120 

B.Com .Sem,. III 120 16 8 23 13 60 120 

B.Com Sem. V 120 16 8 23 13 60 120 

TOTAL 720 96 48 138 78 360 120 

Seats earmarked as per Reservation. 
   

360 360 720 

 

 

 

Programme name 

Number of 
seats 

sanctioned 
Number of  seats earmarked for reserved category as 

per GOI or State Government rule 
Number of 
Students 
admitted   SC ST OBC Others Gen 

B.A. Sem. I 120 16 8 20 13 9 66 

B.A. Sem. III 120 14 3 22 2 2 43 

B.A. Sem V 120 1 1 13 6 3 24 

B.Com Sem. I 120 16 4 23 3 20 66 

B.Com .Sem,. III 120 13 3 23 5 8 52 

B.Com Sem. V 120 7 0 6 1 1 15 

TOTAL 720 67 19 107 30 43 266 

TOTAL ADMITTED STUDENTS AS PER 
Got. Rule Policy  

   
223 43 266 

 

 

2.1.2  Number of  seats earmarked for reserved category as per GOI or State Government rule 

2018-2019 

2.1.2  Number of  Students admitted from reserved category as per GOI or State Government rule 

2018-2019 



 

SSR/2022/Cri-II/ 2.1.2 / Admission as per Reservation                                       Date: 22-08-2022. 

 

 

Programme name 

Number of 
seats 

sanctioned 
Number of  seats earmarked for reserved category as 

per GOI or State Government rule Number of 
Students    SC ST OBC Others Gen 

B.A. Sem. I 120 16 8 23 13 60 120 

B.A. Sem. III 120 16 8 23 13 60 120 

B.A. Sem V 120 16 8 23 13 60 120 

B.Com Sem. I 120 16 8 23 13 60 120 

B.Com .Sem,. III 120 16 8 23 13 60 120 

B.Com Sem. V 120 16 8 23 13 60 120 

TOTAL 720 96 48 138 78 360 120 

Seats earmarked as per Reservation. 
   

360 360 720 

 

 

 

Programme name 

Number of 
seats 

sanctioned 
Number of  seats earmarked for reserved category as 

per GOI or State Government rule 
Number of 
Students 
admitted   SC ST OBC Others Gen 

B.A. Sem. I 120 16 8 23 8 53 108 

B.A. Sem. III 120 6 4 6 5 5 26 

B.A. Sem V 120 7 2 17 1 3 30 

B.Com Sem. I 120 13 6 23 2 23 67 

B.Com .Sem,. III 120 10 3 20 5 11 49 

B.Com Sem. V 120 5 0 16 4 5 30 

TOTAL 720 57 23 105 25 100 310 

TOTAL ADMITTED STUDENTS AS PER 
Got. Rule Policy  

   
210 100 310 

 

 

2.1.2  Number of  seats earmarked for reserved category as per GOI or State Government rule 

2019-2020 

2.1.2  Number of  Students admitted from reserved category as per GOI or State Government rule 

2019-2020 



 

SSR/2022/Cri-II/ 2.1.2 / Admission as per Reservation                                       Date: 22-08-2022. 

 

 

Programme name 

Number of 
seats 

sanctioned 
Number of  seats earmarked for reserved category as 

per GOI or State Government rule Number of 
Students    SC ST OBC Others Gen 

B.A. Sem. I 120 16 8 23 13 60 120 

B.A. Sem. III 120 16 8 23 13 60 120 

B.A. Sem V 120 16 8 23 13 60 120 

B.Com Sem. I 120 16 8 23 13 60 120 

B.Com .Sem,. III 120 16 8 23 13 60 120 

B.Com Sem. V 120 16 8 23 13 60 120 

TOTAL 720 96 48 138 78 360 120 

Seats earmarked as per Reservation. 
   

360 360 720 

 

 

 

Programme name 

Number of 
seats 

sanctioned 
Number of  seats earmarked for reserved category as 

per GOI or State Government rule 
Number of 
Students 
admitted   SC ST OBC Others Gen 

B.A. Sem. I 120 16 8 23 3 30 80 

B.A. Sem. III 120 12 8 23 8 20 71 

B.A. Sem V 120 8 3 9 2 4 26 

B.Com Sem. I 120 11 7 16 2 10 46 

B.Com .Sem,. III 120 10 6 21 2 15 54 

B.Com Sem. V 120 13 3 20 3 21 60 

TOTAL 720 70 35 112 20 100 337 

TOTAL ADMITTED STUDENTS AS PER 
Got. Rule Policy  

   
237 100 337 

 

 

2.1.2  Number of  seats earmarked for reserved category as per GOI or State Government rule 

2020-2021 

2.1.2  Number of  Students admitted from reserved category as per GOI or State Government rule 

2020-2021 



 

SSR/2022/Cri-II/ 2.1.2 / Admission as per Reservation                                       Date: 22-08-2022. 

 

 

Programme name 

Number of 
seats 

sanctioned 
Number of  seats earmarked for reserved category as 

per GOI or State Government rule Number of 
Students    SC ST OBC Others Gen 

B.A. Sem. I 120 16 8 23 13 60 120 

B.A. Sem. III 120 16 8 23 13 60 120 

B.A. Sem V 120 16 8 23 13 60 120 

B.Com Sem. I 120 16 8 23 13 60 120 

B.Com .Sem,. III 120 16 8 23 13 60 120 

B.Com Sem. V 120 16 8 23 13 60 120 

TOTAL 720 96 48 138 78 360 120 

Seats earmarked as per Reservation. 
   

360 360 720 

 

 

 

Programme name 

Number of 
seats 

sanctioned 
Number of  seats earmarked for reserved category as 

per GOI or State Government rule 
Number of 
Students 
admitted   SC ST OBC Others Gen 

B.A. Sem. I 120 16 8 23 3 30 98 

B.A. Sem. III 120 12 8 23 8 20 64 

B.A. Sem V 120 8 3 9 2 4 70 

B.Com Sem. I 120 11 7 16 2 10 71 

B.Com .Sem,. III 120 10 6 21 2 15 37 

B.Com Sem. V 120 13 3 20 3 21 56 

TOTAL 720 70 35 112 20 100 396 

TOTAL ADMITTED STUDENTS AS PER 
Got. Rule Policy  

   
282 114 396 

 

 

2.1.2  Number of  seats earmarked for reserved category as per GOI or State Government rule 

2021-2022 

2.1.2  Number of  Students admitted from reserved category as per GOI or State Government rule 

2021-2022 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Annexure-III 
Final admission list of students indicating 

their category published by the HEI and 

signed by the principal to be provided 

2017-2018 



 
 

Students Admitted As per Reservation Policy in 2017-2018 

   B.A. I 

Sr. No.  Name Student enrollment 
number  

Caste/Category 

1 MAYURI PRAMOD SUMKUWAR 20182011024450 SC 

2 SHITAL SHAMRAO PAGARE 20182011024504 SC 

3 KIAN ATAMARAM SURYWANSHI 20182011024443 SC 

4 HEENA DEVIDAS DURGE 20182011024434 SC 

5 MRUGANI RAJU GAJBHIYE 20182011024454 SC 

6 ARUSHI GULAB GAJBHIYE 20182011024419 SC 

7 SANDHYA KISANDAS KAMBLE 20182011024491 SC 

8 HEENA GAJANAN BHALEKAR 20182011024432 SC 

9 NANDINI VIKAS MEHERE 20182011024455 SC 

10 ASMITA PARMANAND WAHANE 20182011024420 SC 

11 UJWALA PRAMOD NIMSADKAR 20182011024515 SC 

12 PRANITA ARVIND NITNAWARE 20175011024266 SC 

13 CHANDA GAUTAM MESHRAM 20182011024424 SC 

14 PRANJALI RAJESH RAMTEKE 20182011024472 SC 

15 PRIYANKA BABLU HADKE 20182011024477 SC 

16 PRANJALI GIRISH GOKHALE 20182011024471 SC 

17 NIKITA SHRIRAM KODWATE 20182011024461 ST 

18 SHASHIKALA SHRIRAMJI UIKEY 20182011024499 ST 

19 GAURI KISHOR DHURVE 20182011024431 ST 

20 PRACHI GHANSHYAM PURAM 20182011024470 ST 

21 SHRADDHA SUDHAKAR DHURVE 20182011024505 ST 

22 DIVYA SHRAVAN KORWATE 20182011024428 ST 

23 PRATIKSHA PANDURANG SOYAM 20182011024474 ST 

24 BHAGYASHRI ASHOK UIKEY 2015016602491610 ST 

25 SIYAWATI MUNNIRAJ PATEL 20182011024508 NT/SBC 

26 SURBHI RAMKRUSHNA YADAV 20182011024512 NT/SBC 

27 SHABNUM SHANKARRAO KOSARE 20182011024496 NT/SBC 

28 BHAGYASHRI HARIDAS KOSARE 20182011024422 NT/SBC 

29 SUBHADRA MADHEVRAO NEHARE 20182011024509 NT/SBC 

30 KARISHMA KEDARNATH VISHWAKARMA 20182011024439 NT/SBC 

31 MEGHA SURESHRAO NANDEKAR 20182011024451 NT/SBC 

32 SHALINEE NETAJI PARATE 201001660335046 NT/SBC 

33 KHUSHBOO VIJAYKUMMAR YADAV 20182011024442 NT/SBC 

 



 

Students Admitted As per Reservation Policy in 2017-2018 
 

 

B.A. I 
 

 

Sr. 
No.  

Name Student enrollment 
number  

Caste/Category 

34 SANDHYA SONAJI JADHAV 20182011024492 NT/SBC 

35 SAMRUDHI PRAMOD SUPLE 20182011024490 NT/SBC 

36 KAVITA GANPATRAO KHADSE 20182011024440 NT/SBC 

37 DURGA HARICHANDRA DOIJAD 201501661226253 OBC 

38 PUSHPA DHANSAI YADAV 20182011024478 OBC 

39 MANDA  JAIDEV MOHURLE 20182011024446 OBC 

40 RESHMA RAMESH KSHIRSAGAR 20182011024484 OBC 

41 HEMLATA RAVINDRA KATHANE 20182011024433 OBC 

42 DURGA SIYARAM SAHU 20182011024429 OBC 

43 ANKITA NILKANTH KADU 20182011024416 OBC 

44 NIKITA VISHNU CHOUDHARI 20182011024462 OBC 

45 RENUKA BHAGWATI SAHU 20182011024482 OBC 

46 RUPALI VIJAT NATE 20182011024487 OBC 

47 NEHA GUNVANTA MULE 20182011024456 OBC 

48 MANISHA JAGESHWAR BISEN 20182011024447 OBC 

49 LALITA LOKMANI VISHVAKARMA 20182011024445 OBC 

50 DAMINI DIGAMBAR MOHTURE 20182011024425 OBC 

51  RANU CHINTAMAN HANVAT 20182011024480 OBC 

52 NIKITA RAJU DAHANE 20182011024459 OBC 

53 ASHWINI SHANTARAM RAUT 20150661226245 OBC 

54 REETA CHANDRAMANI SHARMA 20182011024481 OBC 

55 KAVITA NARENDRA RAGHTATE 20182011024441 OBC 

56 POONAM RAJENDRA GAWANDE 20182011024469 OBC 

57 POOJA SURAJLAL BADWAIK NU/A15/4693 OBC 

58 MANISHA MOHANJI MANGAR 20182011024448 OBC 

59 SHUBHANGI RAMSEVAK CHAUHAN 20182011024506 OBC 

60 KOMAL AVINASH RAJGIRE 20182011024444 OPEN 

61 PRATIKSHA PURUSHOTTAM KADVE 20182011024475 OPEN 

62 KAJAL BHALI VERMA 20182011024437 OPEN 

63 DEEPIKA ASHOKRAO GAHUKAR 20182011024427 OPEN 

64 NISHA WASUDEO SHENDE 20130166370096 OPEN 

65 MONIKA RAMKRUSHNA LANGDE 20182011024453 OPEN 

66 SAVITA MANOHAR SAHU 20182011024493 OPEN 

 



 

Students Admitted As per Reservation Policy in 2017-2018 

                                                         B.A.I 

67 POOJA DEORAO NIMBULKAR 20182011024468 OPEN 

68 BABITA SABARLAL THAKRALE 20182011024421 OPEN 

69 JYOTI APPASAHEB SUTAR 20182011024435 OPEN 

70 LEENA RAMDAS CHARDE 20182011015241 OPEN 

71 PRATIKSHA NARENDRA KARADBHAJNE 20182011024473 OPEN 

72 PAYAL KAILASH DEHANKAR 20182011024467 OPEN 

73 PALLAVI BABAN KHARALKAR 20182011024465 OPEN 

74 SONU RAJU SATPUTE 201501662722961 OPEN 

75 SAVITRI RAJU RASKE 20182011024494 OPEN 

76 SHABNUM PARVEEN M. ASHRAF 20182011024498 OPEN 

77 SHABNUM BANO S. BABBU 20182011024497 OPEN 

78 FARZANA BI SK KABIR 20182011024430 OPEN 

79 SAKINA ASLAM SAIYYAD 20182011024489 OPEN 

80 SHIREEN FARHAT M. SHABAB 20182011024502 OPEN 

81 ALFIYA FIRDOUS S. KAMAL 20182011024415 OPEN 

82 NIDA FATEMA MAINUDDIN 20182011024457 OPEN 

83 SHABANA BEGUM SALEEM 20182011024495 OPEN 

84 SADEYA ANJUM ANSARI 20182011024488 OPEN 

85 SHAZIYA PARVEEN M. SHAKEEL 20182011024500 OPEN 

86 SHIRIN ANJUN M. ANSARI 20182011024501 OPEN 

87 ARSHIYA PARVEEN SALEEM KHAN 20182011024418 OPEN 

88 NILU ROHINIPRASAD VISHVAKARMA 20182011024463 OPEN 

89 REETA RUKHMANIRAM TIWARI 20182011024486 OPEN 

90 MANISHA PRALHAD DUBEY 20182011024449 OPEN 

91 SWATI MANOJ HEMNANI 20182011024514 OPEN 

92 RADHIKA PRAMODSING THAKUR 20182011024479 OPEN 

93 ANURADHA DEEPAK DUBEY 20182011024417 OPEN 

94 SUSHAMA SURENDRA SHARMA 20182011024513 OPEN 

95 SHITAL PRAKASH GODAM 20182011024503 OPEN 

96 PANNU PRUTHVIRAJ SHENDE 20182011024466 OPEN 

97 DIKSHA DIWAKAR NAGRALE 20182011024426 OPEN 

 

 

 



 

Students Admitted As per Reservation Policy in 2017-2018 

                                                         B.A.I 

98 SUPRIYA ANANDRAO CHAHADE 20182011024510 OPEN 

99 NIDHI DIPAK MESHRAM 20182011024458 OPEN 

100 SWATI HANARDHAN TAGDE NU/A15/2697 OPEN 

101 ROHINI CHINTAMAN LOKHANDE 20172011221326 OPEN 

102 SHWETA SURESH MESHRAM 20182011024507 OPEN 

103 UJWALA SANJAY WAKODE 2015016601220510 OPEN 

104 BHAVANA ARUN PATIL 20182011024423 OPEN 

105 RENUKA RAJU INDORKAR 20182011024483 OPEN 

106 PRATIKSHA SUNIL  VAIDYA 20182011024476 OPEN 

107 JYOTI VISHWANATH MAKASARE 20182011024436 OPEN 

108 MINAKSHI DAYARAM GONDANE 20182011024452 OPEN 

109 KAJAL RASHTRAPAL DHAKNE 20182011024438 OPEN 

110 SONIYA ASHOK LONARE 201501661401072 OPEN 

111 SUJATA BHAGWAN CHAHANDE 20182011024510 OPEN 

112 NIKITA SANTOSH GEDAM 20182011024460 OPEN 

113 REVATI CHHABAN AADE 20182011024485 OPEN 

114 NISHA RAJKUMAR BARMAYA 20182011024464 OPEN 

115 SHAHREEN NIYAZ ALI 20182011024489 OPEN 

116 SEEMA PARVEEN SHEIKH 20182011024476 OPEN 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Students Admitted As per Reservation Policy in 2017-2018 

                                                         B.A.II 

Sr. 
No.  

Name Student enrollment 
number  

Caste/Category 

1 APARNA RAVINDRA GONDANE 2015016601226200 SC 

2 BHAGYASHRI BHAGWANJI KOMBADE 20175011024233 SC 

3 DIPTI RAJU RAUT 20175011024238 SC 

4 SHIVANI DINESH WANKHEDE 20175011024291 SC 

5 KAJAL PRAKASH AWALE 20175011024248 SC 

6 JAYASHREE RAJU ZADE 2014016600001770 ST 

7 SNEHA SUDHAKAR KUMRE 20175011024298 ST 

8 NIKITA MANOHAR UIKEY 20175011024260 ST 

9 SHARDA KISAN BHURE 20175011024289 NT 

10 PINKY BANARASI YADAV 20175011024262 NT 

11 SANGITA SANJAY SURJUSE 20175011024279 NT 

12 VIDYA MORESHWAR KOSARE 20175011024306 NT 

13 BHAGYASHRI GOPICHAND SONWANE 20175011024234 NT 

14 VAISHALI DEORAO KHEDKAR 2015016601226210 OBC 

15 SHUBHANGI RAMESH DAHANE 201401660193901 OBC 

16 SWATI VIJAY SAHURKAR 2015016602092040 OBC 

17 POOJA VINOD NAGTODE 2015016601226530 OBC 

18 SAYALI KAILASH DESHMUKH 20175011024283 OBC 

19 PRACHI SHRIRAM CHAWALE 20175011024265 OBC 

20 CHAITALI RAMBHAU KSHIRSAGAR 2015016601401470 OBC 

21 KIRAN ASHOK DAHANE 20175011024252 OBC 

22 MEGHA BABULAL GAUTAM 20175011024255 OBC 

23 RANJANA RAMDEO SAHU 2013016600263330 OBC 

24 SHALINEE SHANKARRAO KIRPANE 20175011024287 OBC 

25 KANCHAN PRALHAD WARHOKAR 20175011024251 OBC 

26 GAURI AMAR PATEL 20175011024243 OBC 

27 MOSAMI DEEPAK RAJAK 20175011024256 OBC 

28 DHANSHRI RAMESH THOMBRE 20175011024236 OBC 

29 YAMINI  RAJENDRA BHURLE 2015016601495080 OBC 

30 SHAMKALA KANHAYYALAL KATRE 20175011024288 OBC 

 

 

 



 

Students Admitted As per Reservation Policy in 2017-2018 

                                                         B.A.II 

Sr. 
No.  

Name Student enrollment 
number  

Caste/Category 

31 BABITA WAMANRAO BHUSARI 2015016601227240 OBC 

32 GAURI KISHOR GADGE 20175011024242 OBC 

33 RITA HANUMANT KUTHE 2015016601226820 OBC 

34 RESHMA KAGESHWAR THAKRE 20175011024271 OBC 

35 INDU GOPICHAND SHIVANKAR 20175011024247 OBC 

36 UJWALA MORESHWAR RAUT 20175011024304 OBC 

37 AAFREEN NAAZ KHAN 20175011024220 OPEN 

38 SHAMIN TAJ UZMA 20100166006204100 OPEN 

40 SAMINA TARANNUM ANSARI 20175011024275 OPEN 

41 GULNAZ KAUSAR SHEIKH 2012016600121570 OPEN 

42 ZEENAT AFROZ ABDUL WAHAB 20175011024308 OPEN 

43 POONAM MUDRIKAPRASAD SHUKLA NU/A15/7261 OPEN 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Students Admitted As per Reservation Policy in 2017-2018 

B.A.III 

Sr. 
No.  

Name Student enrollment number  Date of 
enrolment 

1 DIKSHA BABAN THUL 201501661226125 SC 

2 DIPALI VINOD LINGAYAT E/2015016601226303 SC 

3 POOJA RAHUL WASNIK E/2015016601226195 SC 

4 PALLAVI DURGAPRASAD SAKHARE E/2014016600001782 SC 

5 LAXMI ASANNA HADPE E/2015016600129633 SC 

6 POOJA BHASKAR ZARE E/2015016601226187 SC 

7 HEMLATA DHANRAJ CHOUHAN E/2015016601800301 SC 

8 RAJANI MAHADEV KACHEWAR E/2015016601803477 SC 

9 SINDHU DEVRAO SARVE E/2015016601220554 SC 

10 DIKSHA SURESH WASEKAR E/2015016601229464 SC 

11 VAISHALI DEEPAK TANTRAPALE E/2015016601800363 SC 

12 PALLAVI MALKHAN SALAME E/2015016601227256 ST 

13 BHAVANA SUDHAKAR DHURVE E/2015016601220392 ST 

14 POURNIMA BRIJLAL RAUT E/2015016601220507 SBC 

15 SAVITA MERSING VISHVAKARMA E/2015016600123644 NT 

16 ASHWINI DHNYANESHWAR SHINDE E/2015016601800371 OBC 

17 POOJA ASHOK JUMDE E/2015016601229472 OBC 

18 RUPALI NARENDRA BOBDE E/2015016601220523 OBC 

19 POOJA JIYALAL KANOJIYA E/20150165601229456 OBC 

20 REKHA SITARAM AMBAGDE E/2015016601808424 OBC 

21 POURNIMA GHANSHYAM GABHANE E/2015016601227121 OBC 

22 POOJA SUKHCHARAN BAHESHWAR E/2015016601220917 OBC 

23 MINAL DINESH KSHIRSAGAR E/2015016601226311 OBC 

24 ANJALI ASHOK KADHIKHAYE E/2015016601226284 OBC 

25 BHARTI MAHESH HARANKHEDE E/2015016601220925 OBC 

26 KIRAN GHANSHYAM GABHANE E/2015016600129625 OBC 

27 GAYATRI BABAN LAXANE E/2015016600123613 OBC 

28 YOGITA PURUSHOTTAM NAGEL E/2015016601226477 OBC 

29 REAMTEELA RAGHUVIR KAUSHIK E/2015016601800405 OBC 

30 SHALU KISNA PATIL E/2014016601144956 OBC 



 

 

 

Students Admitted As per Reservation Policy in 2017-2018 

B.A.III 

Sr. 
No.  

Name Student enrollment 
number  

Date of enrolment 

31 MEENA PARASRAMJI JAMBHULKAR E/2015016601220577 OBC 

32 MONALI AVINASH KALSARPE E/2013016600556052 OBC 

33 NAZNEEN BANO HAMEED KHAN E/2015016601227272 OPEN 

34 
UZMA KAUSAR ANSARI E/2015016601220852 

OPEN 

35 
RIZWANA TABASSUM ANSARI E/2015016601226365 

OPEN 

36 
MUBASHARA KHATOON E/2015016601226357 

OPEN 

37 
AFREEN JAHAN JIBRAIL KHAN E/2015016601226407 

OPEN 

38 
SHAHEENA PARVEEN M. SIRAJ E/2011016600847882 

OPEN 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Students Admitted As per Reservation Policy in 2017-2018 

B.COM. I  

Sr. 
No.  

Name Student enrollment 
number  

Cast Category 

1 NIKITA SHUDDHODHAN KAMBLE 201501661226655 SC 

2 SANJOGINI ROHIT MAHANANDE 20183011014931 SC 

3 KAVERI RAHUL SONULE 20183011014903 SC 

4 SANDHYA CHUDAMAN MESHRAM 201201660471706 SC 

5 DEEPIKA VIJAY BINKAR 20172011016535 SC 

6 DIVYA PRABHAKAR GANAR 20183011014899 SC 

7 NATASHA RAJESH KOKATE 20183011014910 SC 

8 PRADHNYA SIDDHARTH KOKATE 20183011014916 SC 

9 RESHMA BABAN WANKHEDE NU/A15/7279 SC 

10 PRAJAKTA RAMDAS KHOBRAGDE 201501661229433 SC 

11 NEHA RAMESH NAGRARE NU/A15/5144 SC 

12 PRANJALI GAUTAM SOMKUWAR 20183011014919 SC 

13 KOMAL RAJESH GAJBHIYE 2017106401158 SC 

14 ARCHANA TEJPRATAP GAUTAM 20172011016534 SC 

15 APARNA UTTAM SUTE 20183011014893 SC 

16 VANASHREE BAHRANG BHALAVI 201501660267145 ST 

17 KIRAN LALANPRASAD JETHWANT 20183011014904 ST 

18 KAJAL DEVRAO SALAME 20183011014901 ST 

19 DEEPALI ASHOK SIDAM 20183011014898 ST 

20 RAJASHREE ISHWAR BAGDE 201501661509826 NT 

21 REEMA PANNALAL NAYAK 20183011014927 NT 

22 VAISHALI RAJU DURGE 201501661457072 NT 

23 KIRTI KAILASH MALVYA 20183011014905 NT 

24 BHAWANA KRISHANRAO BAWANE 201501661723959 NT 

25 MINAKSHI PURUSHOTTAM BURADE 20183011014908 SBC 

26 POOJA ANKUSH NINAWE 20183011014914 SBC 

27 ASHWINI CHANDANSINGH CHOUDHARI 20183011014894 SBC 

28 SAKSHI WASUDEO BAWANKAR 20183011014929 NT 

29 RIYA PARMANAND GIRI 20183011014928 NT 

30 PRANALI ANAND GANDELWAR 20183011014918 NT 

 

 



 

Students Admitted As per Reservation Policy in 2017-2018 

B.COM. I 

Sr. 
No.  

Name Student enrollment 
number  

Date of 
enrolment 

31 SHIVANI DEORAOJI LANDE 20183011014933 OBC 

32 KANCHAN MOHAN DEOLE 20183011014902 OBC 

33 PREETI HIRALAL YADAV 20183011014921 OBC 

34 SHIVANI BHAGBALI SAHU 20183011014932 OBC 

35 POOJA PRAVIN BHOTMANGE 20172011016557 OBC 

36 PRITI KISNAJI PATIL 20183011014922 OBC 

37 NIKITA MAHADEO KATRE 20183011014912 OBC 

38 NIKITA ASHOK SAWARKAR 20183011014911 OBC 

39 RAJKUMARI JAYPAL PANCHESHWAR 20183011014925 OBC 

40 JAYASHREE BHAGWAN LANJEWAR 201501661455011 OBC 

41 DHNYANESHWARI EKNATH SUPARE 201501661455034 OBC 

42 HAESHA RAJENDRA LANDGE 20183011014900 OBC 

43 SANGITARAGHUVIR RAWANI 20183011014930 OBC 

44 DEVYANI PRADEEPRAO SHRIRAO 20183011014897 OBC 

45 POOJA VISHWANATH SELORE 20183011014915 OBC 

46 TEJASWINI CHUDAMAN TIWASKAR 20183011014936 OBC 

47 NITU NIRANJAN BISEN 201501661454827 OBC 

48 KARISHMA JAGOJI YERNE 20172015302385 OBC 

49 ANKITA SURENDRA BARLE 20183011014891 OBC 

50 NIKITA NARENDRA INGLE 201501661226663 OBC 

51 RAGINI SURESH JAISWAL 20183011014924 OBC 

52 ASHWINI NARENDRA BHOYAR 20183011014895 OBC 

53 SWITI CHANDRASHEKHAR BHOYAR 20183011014935 OBC 

54 LAXMI LIKHIRAM BISEN 20183011014907 OBC 

55 DAMINI RAJENDRA REWATKAR 20183011014896 OBC 

56 POOJA SHANTARAMJI BHUDE 201201660181624 OBC 

57 SUMATI PRAVIN MANE 201201660178645 OBC 

58 GAYATRI MUKUNDRAO MAKODE 201501661456687 OBC 

59 PAYAL CHANDRABHAN DESHMUKH 20183011014913 OBC 

60 BHAGYASHRI SURESH PANCHBUDHE 20172010701655 OBC 

61 YOGITA NIVRUTI RAUT 20183011014937 OBC 

 

 



 

Students Admitted As per Reservation Policy in 2017-2018 

B.COM. I 

Sr. 
No.  

Name Student enrollment 
number  

Date of 
enrolment 

62 JANHAVI MUNNAMMA JILLEWAR 201501661401203 OPEN 

63 PRATIBHA MAHENDRA TIWARI 20183011014920 OPEN 

64 PRAGATI ARUN MISHRA 20183011014917 OPEN 

65 RACHANA DARBARILAL GAUTAM 20183011014923 OPEN 

66 SAPNA BABANPRASAD KAMKAR 201301660442735 OPEN 

67 KOMAL NILKANTH SHUKLA 20183011014906 OPEN 

68 RASHMI HARIKRISHNA PANDEY 2018301101426 OPEN 

69 SUCHITRA YOGESH PANDEY 20183011014934 OPEN 

70 PRITU MAHESH PANDE NU/A15/6328 OPEN 

71 ANKITA VILAS DEO 20183011014892 OPEN 

72 KANCHAN NILKANTH SHUKLA 20172011221781 OPEN 

73 MONIKA PRAKASH JADHAV 20183011014909 OPEN 

74 ABIDA ALIQUE KHAN 20183011014890 OPEN 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Students Admitted As per Reservation Policy in 2017-2018 

B.COM. II 

Sr. 
No.  

Name Student enrollment 
number  

Date of 
enrolment 

1 RUPALI PARMANAND DAHAT 20172011016567 SC 

2 RACHANA MURLIDHAR BHAGAT 201501662631877 SC 

3 RESHMA REWANAND SARWE NU/A15/7280 SC 

4 SONAL VIKAS SAKHARKAR 201401660081602 SC 

5 MANALI DINESH MHAISKAR 20172011016549 SC 

6 PRATIBHA DHANESH BHARSDWAJ 20172011016560 SC 

7 PRANALI DEVANAND KOKONADE 201401660152847 ST 

8 SHARDA MALKHAN SALAME 20172011016570 ST 

9 REETU SHEKHAR YADAV 201501660772883 NT 

10 ROHINI VIJAYPRATAP YADAV 20172011016566 NT 

11 SHWETA SUKHCHARAN HANSA 20172011016572 NT 

12 PRANALI RAVINDRA TADAS 20172011016559 OBC 

13 URMILA VITTHALRAO DONGRE 20172011016575 OBC 

14 MANISHA LAXMAN KUMBLE 20172011016551 OBC 

15 SMITA RAJKUMAR LAHURKAR 201501661226906 OBC 

16 PRABHA TRIVENIPATEL 20172011016558 OBC 

17 ARTI KRUSHNAJI WAGHMARE NU/A9/11737 OBC 

18 SHALINI CHARANSINGH RAJPUT 20172025110433 OPEN 

19 SONAM DURGESH TRIPATH 201720101016573 OPEN 

20 AMBREEN NISHA F. KHAN 20172011016532 OPEN 

21 NEHA AFREEN F. KHAN 20172011016556 OPEN 

22 HEENA MEHMOOD SHEIKH 20172011016540 OPEN 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Students Admitted As per Reservation Policy in 2017-2018 

B.COM. III 

Sr. 
No.  

Name Student enrollment 
number  

Date of 
enrolment 

1 PALLAVI SANJAY TELANGE E/2014016600046865 SC 

2 PRATIKSHA SAHEBRAO KURHADE E/2015016601226953 SC 

3 RUCHIKA CHANDRASHEKHAR KHAIRE E/2015016601227024 SC 

4 RUNALI RAJU KAMBLE E/2015016600591561 SC 

5 PRANITA MANIKRAO SAHARE E/2012016600374812 SC 

6 KAJAL BANDUJI DOIFODE NU/A15/12794 SC 

7 VARSHA VAYASARY TIRPUDE E/2015016601226616 SC 

8 MAYURI SHAMKISHOR GHODESHWAR E/2014016600153023 SC 

9 ROSHANI RAMESH KUSHRAM E/2013016600442871 ST 

10 PRIYANKA RAMESHSINGH NETAM E/2014016600152832 ST 

11 SHWETA BHAGANDATTA YADAV E/2011016600846801 NT 

12 KOMAL RAJU YADAV E/2015016600591696 NT 

13 NAMRATA GAJANAN PATODE E/2015016600591731 OBC 

14 SAKSHI SOHANLAL SHRIAGRA E/2015016601227032 OBC 

15 ANKITA CHANDRAKANT KADU E/2015016601229383 OBC 

16 DIVYA BHAYYJI KADU E/2015016600591924 OBC 

17 BHAGYASHRI DNYANESHWAR ROHANKAR E/2015016600591924 OBC 

18 SONALI NANAJI LILHARE E/2015016600591963 OBC 

19 POOJA WASUDEO MASKE E/2015016601221066 OBC 

20 POOJA LEKHRAM CHOURIWAR E/2015016600591576 OBC 

21 RANU PRAKASH KORAMKAR E/2015016601227055 OBC 

22 MONALI DEEPAK DHOLE E/201516602019966 OBC 

23 SANGITA SANTOSH SHAHU E/20150166001591495 OBC 

24 KIRAN SUNIL MIRZAPURE E/20150166001591681 OBC 

25 PRIYA DIPAKSINGH THAKUR E/201416600153112 OPEN 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Annexure-IV 
Final admission list of students indicating 

their category published by the HEI and 

signed by the principal to be provided 

2018-2019 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2.1.2  Admitted students as per Reservation Policy: B.A. 2018-2019 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2.1.2  Admitted students as per Reservation Policy: B.A. 2018-2019 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2.1.2  Admitted students as per Reservation Policy: B.A. 2018-2019 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

Name and Number of Students enrolled in the institution in 2018-2019 

  

B.A. II 
 

    Sr. No.  Name Student enrollment number  Cast 

1 DIKSHA DIWAKAR NAGRALE 20182011024426 SC 

2 ARUSHI GULAB GAJBHIYE 20182011024419 SC 

3 SARITA HANSPAL NAGWANSHI 20175011024281 SC 

4 PRANJALI GIRISH GOKHALE 20182011024471 SC 

5 CHANDA GAUTAM MESHRAM 20182011024424 SC 

6 ASMITA PARMANAND WAHANE 20182011024420 SC 

7 UJWALA PRAMOD NIMSADKAR 20182011024515 SC 

8 KAJAL BAHALI VARMA 20182011024437 SC 

9 PRIYANKA BABLU HADKE 20182011024477 SC 

10 SHITAL SHAMRAO PAGARE 20182011024504 SC 

11 MRUGNI RAJU GAJBHIYE 20182011024454 SC 

12 PRANITA ARVIND NITNAWARE 20175011024266 SC 

13 HEENA DEVIDAS DURGE 20182011024434 SC 

14 PANNU PRATHVIRAJ SHENDE 20182011024466 SC 

15 SHRADDHA SUDHAKAR DHURVE 20182011024505 ST 

16 PRACHI GHANSHYAM PURAM 20182011024470 ST 

17 NIKITA ARVIND KODWATE 20182011024461 ST 

18 KARISHMA K. VISHVAKARMA 20182011024439 NT 

19 KAVITA NARENDRA RAGHTATE 20182011024441 OBC 

20 MANISHA MOHANJI MANGAR 20182011024448 OBC 

21 DURGA HARICHANDRA DOIJAD 2015016601226250 OBC 

22 PRATIKSHA PURUSHOTTAM KADVE 20182011024475 OBC 

 

 
 

2.1.2  Admitted students as per Reservation Policy: B.A. 2018-2019 

 



 
 

 

Students Admitted As per Reservation Policy in 2018-2019 

                                                                   B.A. II 

Sr. 

No.  

Name Student enrollment 

number  

Date of 

enrolment 

23 NIKITA VISHU CHOUDHARI 20182011024462 OBC 

24 MEGHA SURESH NANDEKAR 20182011024451 OBC 

25 POOJA SURAJLAL BADWAIK NU/A15/4693 OBC 

26 RUPALI VIJAY NATE 20182011024487 OBC 

27 MANDA JAIDEO MAHULE 20182011024446 OBC 

28 PUSHPA DHANSAIJ YADAV 20182011024478 OBC 

29 RESHMA RAMESH KSHIRSAGAR 20182011024484 OBC 

30 DAMINI DIGAMBAR MOHTURE 20182011024425 OBC 

31 NIKITA RAJU DAHANE 20182011024459 OBC 

32 RANU CHAITRAM HANVAT 20182011024480 OBC 

33 RENUKA BHAGWANT SAHU 20182011024482 OBC 

34 SIYAWATI MUNIRAH PATEL 20182011024508 OBC 

35 SADHANA SHALIK WAGH 20175011024274 OBC 

36 SHALINI NETAJI PARATE 201001660035040 OBC 

37 DURGA SIYARAM SHAHU 20182011024429 OBC 

38 SHUBHANGI RAMSEVAK CHAUHAN 20182011024506 OBC 

39 KOMAL AVINASH RAJGIRE 20182011024444 OBC 

40 DIPIKA ASHOKRAO GAHUKAR 20182011024427 OBC 

41 NILU R. VISHVAKARMA 20182011024463 OPEN 

42 SWATI MANOJ HEMNANI 20182011024514 OPEN 

43 SHABNUM BABBU SHEIKH 20182011024497 OPEN 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Students Admitted As per Reservation Policy in 2018-2019 

B.A.III 

 

Sr. 

No.  

Name Student enrollment 

number  

Date of 

enrolment 

1 BHAGYASHRI BHAGWAN KOMBADE 20175011024233 SC 

2 JAYASHRI RAJU ZADE 2014016600001770 ST 

3 SHARDA KISAN BHURE 20175011024289 NT 

4 SANDHYA SUKHRAM SONDHIYA 2015016601808410 NT 

5 SANGITA SANJAY SURJUSE 20175011024279 NT 

6 VIDHYA MORESHWAR KOSARE 20175011024306 NT 

7 VAISHALI DNYANESHWAR BHOYAR 2015016601226810 OBC 

8 SAVITA MERSING VISHWAKARMA 2015016600123640 OBC 

9 SAYALI KAILASH DESHMUKH 20175011024283 OBC 

10 POOJA PRAMOD SAHU 2015016601226390 OBC 

11 KANCHAN PRALHAD WAROHOKAR 20175011024251 OBC 

12 MEGHA BABULAL GAUTAM 20175011024255 OBC 

13 SHUBHANGI RAMESH DAHANE 2014016601093900 OBC 

14 PINKY BANARASI YADAV 20175011024262 OBC 

15 GAURI KISHOR GADGE 20175011024242 OBC 

16 KIRAN ASHOK DAHANE 20175011024252 OBC 

17 SHALINEE SHANKARRAO KIRPANE 20175011024287 OBC 

18 SWATI VIJAY SAHURKAR 2015016602092040 OBC 

19 INDU GAJANANRAO SHIVANKAR 20175011024247 OBC 

20 SUJATA HANUMANT GUPTE 2015016601226290 OPEN 

21 POONAM M. SHUKLA NU/A15/7261 OPEN 

22 SUMAN VINDHIKUMAR TRIPATHI 20175011024302 OPEN 

23 AFREEN NAAZ KHAN 20175011024220 
OPEN 

24 SAIMA TARANNUM HASAN 20175011024275 
OPEN 

 

2.1.2  Admitted students as per Reservation Policy: B.A. 2018-2019 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2.1.2  Admitted students as per Reservation Policy: B.COM. 2018-2019 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2.1.2  Admitted students as per Reservation Policy: B.COM 2018-2019 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2.1.2  Admitted students as per Reservation Policy: B.COM 2018-2019 

 



 

 

 

Students Admitted As per Reservation Policy in 2018-2019 

B.COM.II 

Sr. 

No.  

Name Student enrollment 

number  

Cast 

1 RESHMA BABAN WANKHEDE NU/A15/7279 SC 

2 TANUSHRI YOGIRAJ BARSAGDE 2017201016574 SC 

3 KOMAL RAJKUMAR MASURKAR 20172011016546 SC 

4 DIPIKA VIJAY BINKAR 20172011016535 SC 

5 DIVYA PRABHAKAR GANAR 20183011014899 SC 

6 PRITI BHASKAR BANSOD 2015016601723940 SC 

7 NEHA RAMESH NAGRARE NU/A15/5144 SC 

8 SANDHYA CHUDAMAN MESHRAM 2012016600471700 SC 

9 NIKITA SHUDDHODHAN KAMBLE 2015016601226650 SC 

10 PRANJALI GAUTAM SOMKUWAR 20183011014919 SC 

11 NATASHA RAJESH KOKATE 20183011014910 SC 

12 PAYAL VIKAS MESHRAM 2012016600386100 SC 

13 ASMITA NARESH NAIK 2015016601226710 SC 

14 VANASHREE BAJRANG BHALAVI 2015016600267140 ST 

15 KAJAL DEORAO SALAME 20183011014901 ST 

16 KIRAN LALANPRASAD JETHWANT 20183011014904 ST 

17 BHAVANA KRUSHNARAO BAWANE 2015016601723950 NT 

18 KIRTI KAILASH MALVIYA 20183011014905 NT 

19 VAISHALI RAJU DURGE 2015016601457070 NT 

20 ASHWINI CHANDANSING CHOUDHARI 20183011014894 SBC 

21 KANCHAN MOHAN DEOLE 20183011014902 OBC 

22 HARSHA RAJENDRAJI LANGDE 20183011014900 OBC 

23 SAMIKSHA DEVANAND THUGAOKAR 20172011016568 OBC 

24 DEVYANI PRADEEPRAO SHRIRAO 20183011014897 OBC 

25 GAYATRI MUKUNDRAO MAKODE 2015016601456680 OBC 

26 RAJKUMARI JAIPAL PANCHESHWAR 20183011014925 OBC 

27 NITU NIRAJAN BISEN 2015016601454820 OBC 

 

 
 

 

 



 

 

 
 

 

B.COM.II 

Sr. 
No.  

Name Student enrollment 
number  

Cast 

28 SUMATI PRAVIN MANE 2012016600178640 OBC 

29 REEMA PANNALAL NAYAK 20183011014927 OBC 

30 KARISHMA JAGOJI YERNE 20172015302385 OBC 

31 ANKITA SURENDRA BARLE 20183011014891 OBC 

32 SHIVANI DEORAOJI LANDE 20183011014933 OBC 

33 RAGINI SURESH JAISWAL 20183011014924 OBC 

34 POOJA VISHVANATH SELORE 20183011014915 OBC 

35 DAMINI RAJENDRA REWATKAR 20183011014896 OBC 

36 SWEETY CHANDRASHEKHAR BHOYAR 20183011014935 OBC 

37 SHIVANI BHAGBALI SAHU 20183011014932 OBC 

38 DHNAYESHWARI E. SUPARE 2015016601455030 OBC 

39 JAYASHREE BHAGWAN LANJEWAR 2015016601455010 OBC 

40 TEJASWINI C. TIWASKAR 20183011014936 OBC 

41 SANGITA RAGHUVIR RAWANI 20183011014930 OBC 

42 POOJA SHANTRAMJI BHUDE 2012016600181620 OBC 

43 PREETI KRUSHNAJI PATIL 20183011014922 OBC 

44 JANHAVI MUNAMMA JIKKEWAR 2015016601401200 OPEN 

45 RASHMI HARIKRUSHNA PANDEY 20183011014926 OPEN 

46 SAPNA BABAN KAMKAR 2013016600442730 OPEN 

47 KANCHAN NILKANTH SHUKLA 20172011221781 OPEN 

48 PRATIBHA MAHENDRA TIWARI 20183011014920 OPEN 

49 RACHANA DARBARILAL GAUTAM 20183011014923 OPEN 

50 PRITU MAHESH PANDE NU/A15/6328 OPEN 

51 PRAGATI ARUN MISHRA 20183011014917 OPEN 

52 NAGMA NAAZ IRSHAD KHAN 20183028104276 OPEN 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Students Admitted As per Reservation Policy in 2018-2019 

B.COM.III 

Sr. 
No.  

Name Student enrollment 
number  

Cast 

1 RUPAL PARMANAND DAHAT 20172011016567 SC 

2 MANALI DINESH MHAISKAR 20172011016549 SC 

3 SONAL VIKAS SAKHARKAR E/2014016600081602 SC 

4 RACHANA MURLIDHAR BHAGAT E/2015016602631877 SC 

5 RANJANA RAMCHANDRAN AHIRWAR E/2015016601227183 SC 

6 PRAGATI SURESH ZARIYA E/2015016601221043 SC 

7 JAYASHREE ISHWAR BAGDE E/2014016600152944 SC 

8 ARTI KRUSHNAJI WAGHMARE NU/A9/11737 OBC 

9 URMILA VITTALRAO DONGRE E/20172011016575 OBC 

10 ROSHANI VIJAYPRATAP YADAV E/20172011016566 OBC 

11 PRANALI RAVINDRA TADAS E/20172011016559 OBC 

12 NISHA RAMCHANDRA SAHU E/2015016601227016 OBC 

13 POURNIMA SUDAM KHEDKAR E/2015016601229321 OBC 

14 SONAM DURGESH TRIPATHI E/20172011016573 OPEN 

15 HEENA MOHMAD SHEIKH E/20172011016540 OPEN 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

Annexure-V 
Final admission list of students indicating 

their category published by the HEI and 

signed by the principal to be provided 

2019-2020 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2.1.2  Admitted students as per Reservation Policy: B.A. 2019-2020 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2.1.2  Admitted students as per Reservation Policy: B.A. 2019-2020 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2.1.2  Admitted students as per Reservation Policy: B.A. 2019-2020 

 



 

 

 

 

2.1.2  Admitted students as per Reservation Policy: B.A. 2019-2020 

 



 

 

 

 



Students Admitted As per Reservation Policy in 2019-2020 

B.A.II 

Sr. 
No.  

Name Student enrollment 
number  

Date of enrolment 

1 DEEPALI MANOJ BAWARIYA 20192011021010 SC 

2 MAYURI MANOJ BAWARIYA 20192011021019 SC 

3 KALYANI NARESH LOKHANDE 20175011024250 SC 

4 SNEHA JAUDEO BAGDE 20192011021044 SC 

5 HEENA GAJANAN BHALEKAR 20182011024432 SC 

6 SHIVANI LAXMAN WANKHEDE 20175011024292 SC 

7 APEKSHA KHUSHAL KOSE 20192011021003 ST 

8 ARCHANA SUDAM DHURVE 2017201122114 ST 

9 SAMIKSHA SURESH KODAPE 20192011021039 ST 

10 PRIYA BHAURAO NEWARE 2012016600155170 ST 

11 SHASHIKALA SHRIRAM UIKEY 20182011024499 NT 

12 RAKHI ANKUSH SHENDE 20192011021035 NT 

13 HEMLATA KUSHOBA MESHRAM 20192011021014 NT 

14 TEJSWINI N. SONWANE 20192011021051 NT 

15 SHABNUM SHANKARRAO KOSARE 20182011024496 NT 

16 BHAGYASHRI HARIDAS KOSARE 20182011024422 OBC 

17 POONAM KRISHNAKUMAR PACHE 2015016601457510 OBC 

18 SONALI SANTOSH CHAKOLE 20192011021046 OBC 

19 ANKITA NILKANTH KADU 20182011024416 OBC 

20 ARTI NARENDRA KALE 2011016600545770 OBC 

21 SADHANA SHALIK WAGH 20175011024274 OBC 

22 POOJA PRAMOD SAH 2015016601226390 OPEN 

23 SWATI UMADATTA TIWARI 20192011021050 OPEN 

24 NANDINI RANKRUPAL CHOUHAN 20192011021021 OPEN 

25 BUSHRA PRAVEEN RAYEEN 20192011021008 OPEN 

26 FEUNA REHBAR ANWAR KHAN 20192011021012 OPEN 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Students Admitted As per Reservation Policy in 2019-2020 

B.A.III 

Sr. 
No.  

Name Student enrollment 
number  

Date of enrolment 

1 PANNU PRITHVIRAJ SHENDE 20182011024466 SC 

2 RANU CHAITRAM HANWAT 20182011024460 SC 

3 DIKSHA DIEAKAR NAGRARE 20182011024426 SC 

4 ARUSHI GULAB GAJBHIYE 20182011024419 SC 

5 UJWALA PRAMOD NIMSADKAR 20182011024515 SC 

6 PRANJALI GIRISH GOKHALE 20182011024471 SC 

7 SHITAL SHAMRAO PAGARE 20182011024504 SC 

8 SARITA HANSPAL NAGWANSHI 20175011024281 ST 

9 SHRADDHA SUDHAKAR DHURVE 20182011024505 ST 

10 SHALINI NETAJI PARATE 2010016600335040 NT 

11 YASHODA ANJORI YADAV 2015016601226510 OBC 

12 SUSHAMA LAXMAN LAXANE NU/A10/34266 OBC 

13 MANDA JAYDEO MAHULE 20182011024446 OBC 

14 KOMAL AVINASH RAJGIRE 20182011024444 OBC 

15 KAVITA NARENDRA RAGHTATE 20182011024441 OBC 

16 PRATIKSHA PURUSHOTTAM KADVE 20182011024475 OBC 

17 NIKITA VISHNU CHOUDHARI 20182011024462 OBC 

18 DAMINI DIGAMBAR MOHTURE 20182011024425 OBC 

19 KAJAL BAHLI VARMA 20182011024437 OBC 

20 DURGA HIRAMAN DOIJAD 2015016601226250 OBC 

21 POOJA SURAJLAL BADWAIK NU/A15/4693 OBC 

22 DURGA SIYARAM SHAHU 20182011024429 OBC 

23 MEGHA SURESH NANDEKAR 20182011024451 OBC 

24 NIKITA RAJU DAHANE 20182011024459 OBC 

25 RUPALI VIJAY NATE 20182011024487 OBC 

26 SIYAWATI MUNNIRAJ PATEL 20182011024508 OBC 

27 VAISHALI DEORAO KHEDKAR 201501660122621 OBC 

28 RENUKA BHAGWATI SHAHU 20182011024482 OPEN 

29 NEHA DURGESH GAIKWAD 2015016601226550 OPEN 

30 SWATI MANOJ HEMNANI 20182011024514 OPEN 

 

 

2.1.2  Admitted students as per Reservation Policy: B.A. 2019-2020 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2.1.2 Admitted students as per Reservation Policy: B.COM. 2019-2020 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2.1.2 Admitted students as per Reservation Policy: B.COM. 2019-2020 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2.1.2 Admitted students as per Reservation Policy: B.COM.2019-2020 

 



 

 

 

Students Admitted As per Reservation Policy in 2019-2020 

B.COM.II 

Sr. 
No.  

Name Student enrollment 
number  

Date of enrolment 

1 DIVYA PRABHAKAR GANAR 20183011014899 SC 

2 ARCHANA RAM GAUTAM 20172011016534 SC 

3 MAYURI GULABRAO KAMBLE 20193011013716 SC 

4 DIPALI ANIL WANKHEDE 20193011013701 SC 

5 RANI ARUN PATIL 20193011013723 SC 

6 SIMRAN MANOJ BAWARIYA 20193011013736 SC 

7 KHUSHBU SURENDRA DONGRE 20193011013710 SC 

8 TWINKLE BHARAT KAMBLE 2013032500121580 SC 

9 DIVYA BHIMRAO SHELKE 20193011013702 SC 

10 MINAL VILAS BHAGWATKAR 2013016600222330 SC 

11 ROSHANI RAVINDRA CHANDEWAR 2015016600915470 ST 

12 POONAM SURYKANT CHOUKHE NU/A15/7273 ST 

13 SHRUTI DAMODHAR TEKAM 20193011013734 ST 

14 KAVITA RAMESH DALLEMAL 20193011013708 NT 

15 SHVETA GAJANAN MULE 20193011013735 NT 

16 SHWETA SUKHCHARAN HANSA 20172011016572 NT 

17 BHAWANA KISHORAO BAWANE 2015016601723950 SBC 

18 RITIKA SANJAY THORAT 20193011013726 SBC 

19 PREETI ARUN BHISIKAR 20193011013721 OBC 

20 JAYASHREE BHASKAR ANKAR 2013016600128070 OBC 

21 SHUBHLAXMI VIJAY MENDHULE 20181010703713 OBC 

22 ASHWINI NARENDRA BHOYAR 20183011014895 OBC 

23 RUPALI SHIVSHANKAR NAGPURE 20172010701747 OBC 

24 BHAGYASHRI S. PANCHBUDHE 20172010701655 OBC 

25 SAKSHI RAJU KAPSE 20193011013727 OBC 

26 RENUKA GAJANAN URKUDE 20193011013725 OBC 

27 SAMIKSHA DEVANAND THUGAOKAR 20172011016568 OBC 

28 TEJASWINI  VINOD TALWEKAR 20193011013741 OBC 

29 SNEHA SANTOSH NIRATKAR 20193011013738 OBC 

30 LAXMI ANKUSH THAKRE 20193011013715 OBC 

31 LAXMI SHANKAR MANDALE 20193011013714 OBC 

32 GAYATRI VASANT RAUT 20181015405026 OBC 

 

2.1.2 Admitted students as per Reservation Policy: B.COM. 2019-2020 

 



 

 

 

 

Students Admitted As per Reservation Policy in 2019-2020 

B.COM.II 

Sr. 
No.  

Name Student enrollment 
number  

Date of enrolment 

33 DEEPALI SHANKARRAO CHIMOTE 2015016600072000 OBC 

34 SHIVANI AVINASHRAO BHOYAR 20193011013731 OBC 

35 POOJA VISHVANTH SELORE 20183011014915 OBC 

36 KOMAL LILADHAR WADASKAR 20193011013712 OBC 

37 VIDHI PRAMOD TIDKE 20193011013742 OBC 

38 PREETI SHRAVAN KOKATE 20183033412501 OBC 

39 PRATIKSHA RAMSANJIVAN DUBEY 20181010703671 OPEN 

40 RADHA SUNIL PANDEY 20193011013722 OPEN 

41 ANJALI SANJAY PIPALWA 20193011013699 OPEN 

42 SHALU DEVNATH GUPTA 20193011013729 OPEN 

43 SHREYA L. DESHMUKH 20193011013733 OPEN 

44 SONU SANDIP SHARMA 20193035820876 OPEN 

45 RISHIKA SHYAM AGRAWAL 20193035820873 OPEN 

46 PRATIGNYA VRUNDAWAN DIWEDI 20183010213105 OPEN 

47 ANAM FIROZ KHAN 20193011013698 
OPEN 

48 SABAHAT JIBRAIL SHEIKH 20193011013728 
OPEN 

49 TARANNUM TOFIQUE SHEIKH 20193011013740 
OPEN 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2.1.2 Admitted students as per Reservation Policy: B.COM. 2019-2020 

 



 

 

 

Students Admitted As per Reservation Policy in 2019-2020 

B.COM.III 

Sr. 
No.  

Name Student enrollment 
number  

Date of 
enrolment 

1 NEHA DILIP DHOLE E/2014016600153007 SC 

2 DIPIKA VIJAY BINKAR E/20183011014897 SC 

3 NIKITA SHUDDHODHAN KAMBLE E/2015016601226650 SC 

4 SANDHYA CHUDAMAN MESHRAM E/2012016600471700 SC 

5 NEHA RAMESH NAGRARE NU/A15/5144 SC 

6 PREETI BHASKAR BANSODE E/20150166017238940 NT 

7 MANISHA LAXMAN KUMBLE E/20172011016551 NT 

8 VAISHALI RAJU DURGE E/2015016601457070 SBC 

9 ASHWINI CHANDANSINGH CHOUDHARI E20183011014894 SBC 

10 PREETI KISNAJI PATIL E/20183011014922 OBC 

11 NITU NIRANJAN BISEN E/2015016601454820 OBC 

12 SHIVANI BHAGBALI SHAHU E/20183011014932 OBC 

13 REEMA PANNALAL NAYAK E/20183011014927 OBC 

14 SHIVANI DEORAOJI LANDE E/20183011014933 OBC 

15 RAGINI SURESH JAISWAL E/20183011014924 OBC 

16 DEVYANI PRADEEPRAO SHRIRAO E/20183011014897 OBC 

17 DNYANESHWARI EKNATH SUPARE E/2015016601455030 OBC 

18 SWITI CHANDRASHEKHAR BHOYAR E/20183011014935 OBC 

19 KANCHAN MOHAN DEOLE E/20183011014902 OBC 

20 GAYATRI MUKUNDRAO MAKODE E/2015016601456680 OBC 

21 SUMATI PRAVIN MANE E/2012016600178640 OBC 

22 PALLAVI NANDLAL BORKAR E/2015016600591750 OBC 

23 TEJASWINI CHANDRASHEKHA TIWASKAR E/20183011014936 OBC 

24 POOJA SHANTARAMJI BHUDE E/2012016600181620 OBC 

25 DAMINI RAJENDRA REWATKAR E/20183011014896 OBC 

26 RACHANA DARBARILAL GOUTAM E/20183011014923 OPEN 

27 PRITU MAHESH PANDE NU/A15/6328 OPEN 

28 JANHAVI MUNNAMA JILLEWAR E/2015016601401203 OPEN 

29 NAGMA NAAZ IRSHAD KHAN E/20183028104276 
OPEN 

30 RUSHDA FIRDOUS S.K. SHAREEF E/2015016601997670 
OPEN 

 

2.1.2 Admitted students as per Reservation Policy: B.COM. 2019-2020 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Annexure-VI 
Final admission list of students indicating 

their category published by the HEI and 

signed by the principal to be provided 

2020-2021 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2.1.2 Admitted students as per Reservation Policy: B.A. 2020-2021 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2.1.2 Admitted students as per Reservation Policy: B.A. 2020-2021 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2.1.2 Admitted students as per Reservation Policy: B.A. 2020-2021 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2.1.2  Admitted students as per Reservation Policy: B.A. 2020-2021 

 



 

 

 

Students Admitted As per Reservation Policy in 2020-2021 

B.A.II 

Sr. 

No.  

Name Student enrollment 

number  

Date of 

enrolment 

1 PALLAVI  SANJAY KAMBLE 20202009516485 SC 

2 TANNU VIJAY FULZELE 20202009516528 SC 

3 SUPRIYA RAJESHWAR KAMBLE 20172010701780 SC 

4 SINTHIYA MAHESH NANDGAVE 20183007008513 SC 

5 PRATIKSHA RAJESH BANSOD 20183010703952 SC 

6 BHARTI MOHAN PAKMODE NU/A15/4915 SC 

7 NANDINI AJAY GANVIR 20202009516478 SC 

8 SEJAL RAHUL SONULE 20202009516516 SC 

9 APEKSHA RAJESH NAGDIVE 20202009516448 SC 

10 AKANSHA BALU HIRE 20202009516444 SC 

11 VAISHNAVI BABAN MEHERE 20202009516531 SC 

12 ISHA ARUN TITRE 20202009516469 SC 

13 NAMRATA RAJ SIRSAM 20192011021020 ST 

14 SATYASHEELA RAMESH NEWARE 20202009516513 ST 

15 DURGA DHANRAJ BOTRE 20192011021011 ST 

16 GAYATRI DHANRAJ BOTRE 20192011021013 ST 

17 CHAKULI MAHADEV GEDAM 20202009516458 ST 

18 VANSHREE DEVIDAS PARTEKI 20202009516532 ST 

19 MEENA AMARSING PAWAR 20202009516474 ST 

20 NITU GANPAT RAMELWAR 20202009516482 ST 

21 SATWANT KAUR RATANSINGH BAWARIYA 20202009516512 NT 

22 RASIKA NAMDEO RUIKAR 20202009516500 NT 

23 SURBHI MOHAN SHENDE 20202009516524 NT 

24 RANU SAKHARAM MESHRAM 20202009516499 NT 

25 SHARDA PRAKASH RATHOD 20202009516515 NT 

26 BHAVNA WASUDEV NIMJE 20192011021007 NT 

27 SHUBHANGI CHINTAMAN MANGRULKAR 20202009516519 NT 

28 TRUSHALI VIJAY AMTE 20172010701788 NT 

 

 

 

2.1.2  Admitted students as per Reservation Policy: B.A. 2020-2021 

 



 

 

 

Students Admitted As per Reservation Policy in 2020-2021 

B.A.II 
Sr. No.  Name Student enrollment 

number  

Date of 

enrolment 

29 NEHA RAMESH CHWARE 20202009516484 OBC 

30 SANJANA ARVIND WANKHEDE 20202009516509 OBC 

31 SIMRAN ARVIND HALMARE 20202009516520 OBC 

32 CHITRAREKHA HIROORAM VERMA 20202009516459 OBC 

33 DEVIKA SHUBHANATH SAHU 20202009516461 OBC 

34 PRAGTI RAJKUMAR SAMARTH 20202009516490 OBC 

35 LILIMA PADMALOCHAN PADHAN 20202009516473 OBC 

36 SANDHYA VISHNUJI  RAKSHAK 20202009516506 OBC 

37 MAMTA BHAURAO NEWARE NU/A10/5289 OBC 

38 BHAGYASHREE ASHOK DOIFODE 20202009516454 OBC 

39 PRANALI MORESHWAR CHAPPEKAR 20202009516494 OBC 

40 RUPALI SITARAM AMBAGADE 20202009516504 OBC 

41 PALLAVI PRAKASH KARPATE 20202009516484 OBC 

42 INDU BHUVAN SHAHU 20202009516468 OBC 

43 ROSHNI SHANKAR JAISWAL 20202009516502 OBC 

44 DHANSHREE GAJENDRA KURZEKAR 20192011021009 OBC 

45 SWATI DNYANESHWAR NAGPURE 20202009516525 OBC 

46 PAYAL RIKHILAL DAHAKE 20202009516486 OBC 

47 POOJA RAJENDRA JILHARE 20202009516497 OBC 

48 ASHWINI MORESHWAR CHHAPEKAR NU/A15/39852 OBC 

49 HARSHADA SURESH DAHANE 20202009516467 OBC 

50 POOJA PANNALAL CHOUDHARY 20202009516488 OBC 

51 DIVYA DURYAODHAN HATAGARE 20202009516463 OBC 

52 SAMIKSHA NANDKISHOR RAGIT 20202009516505 OPEN 

53 SEJAL DEVANAND RADKE 20202009516514 OPEN 

54 SONALI SURESH LONARKAR 20202009516521 OPEN 

55 PRATIKSHA NARENDRA KARADBHAJNE 20182011024473 OPEN 

56 MANISHA SUNIL KAVISHWAR 20192011021018 OPEN 

57 POOJA MUKESH DUBEY 20202009516487 OPEN 

58 DIVYA PRADEEP TIWARI 20202009516464 OPEN 

59 MONIKA VINAYAKRAO NIMBALKAR 20202009516476 OPEN 

60 AARTI BALWANT  THAKUR 20202009516450 OPEN 

 

2.1.2  Admitted students as per Reservation Policy: B.A. 2020-2021 

 



 

 

 

Students Admitted As per Reservation Policy in 2020-2021 

B.A.II 
 

Sr. No.  Name Student enrollment 

number  

Date of 

enrolment 

61 PRIYANKA JAIDEV KELVADE 20202009516496 OPEN 

62 SANGEETA HARIPRASAD SONI 20202009516507 OPEN 

63 GULFSHAN ZAHERA S ALI 20202009516465 MUSLIM 

64 AMREEN KAUSAR M HAFEEZ 20202009516446 MUSLIM 

65 SHIREEN SABA MD ARIF 20202009516517 MUSLIM 

66 HADIYA SABA MD ARIF 20202009516466 MUSLIM 

67 NAMIRA JAFER SHEIKH 20202009516477 MUSLIM 

68 AFREEN PARVEEN ANSARI 20202009516443 MUSLIM 

69 ROUSHNI PARVEEN ANSARI 20202009516503 MUSLIM 

70 BIBI NASREEN RIYAZUDDIN MULLA 20202009516456 MUSLIM 

71 BIBI NAZREEN RIYAZUDDIN MULLA 20202009516457 MUSLIM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2.1.2  Admitted students as per Reservation Policy: B.A. 2020-2021 

 



 

 

 

Students Admitted As per Reservation Policy in 2020-2021 

B.A.III 

Sr. 

No.  

Name Student enrollment 

number  

Date of 

enrolment 

1 MAYURI MANOJ BAWARIYA 20192011021019 SC 

2 DIPALI  MANOJ BAWARIYA 20192011021010 SC 

3 SHIVANI LAXMAN WANKHEDE 20175011024292 SC 

4 KALYANI NARESH LOKHANDE 20175011024250 SC 

5 SNEHA JAYDEO BAGDE 20192011021044 SC 

6 HEENA GAJANAN BHALEKAR 20182011024432 SC 

7 HEMLATA KUSHOBA MESHRAM 20192011021014 SC 

8 APEKSHA KHUSHAL KOSE 20192011021001 SC 

9 ASMITA PARMANAND WAHANE 20182011024420 ST 

10 ARCHANA SUDAM DHURVE 2017201122114 ST 

11 PRIYA BHAURAO NEWARE 2012016600155170 ST 

12 SAMIKSHA SURESH KODAPE 20192011021039 NT 

13 SHASHIKALA SHRIRAM UIKE 20182011024499 SBC 

14 SHABNAM SHANKAR KOSARE 20182011024496 OBC 

15 RAKHI ANKUSH SHENDE 20192011021035 OBC 

16 AARTI NARENDRA KALE 2011016600545770 OBC 

17 SONALI SANTOSH CHAKOLE 20192011021046 OBC 

18 PUNAM KIRASKUMAR PACHE 2015016601457510 OBC 

19 PRACHI SHIVRAM CHAWLE 20175011024265 OBC 

20 ANKITA NILKANTH KADU 20182011024416 OBC 

21 TEJASWARI NITENDRA SONWANE 20192011021051 OBC 

22 CHAITALI RAMBHAU KSHIRSAGAR 2015016601401470 OBC 

23 NANDINI RAMKRUPAL CHAUHAN 20192011021021 OPEN 

24 SWATI UMADATT TIWARI 20192011021050 OPEN 

25 BUSHRA RAYEEN PARVEEN 20192011021008 MUSLIM 

26 FEUNA REHBAR KHAN 20192011021012 MUSLIM 

 

 

 

 

2.1.2  Admitted students as per Reservation Policy: B.A. 2020-2021 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2.1.2  Admitted students as per Reservation Policy: B.COM 2020-2021 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2.1.2  Admitted students as per Reservation Policy: B.COM.2020-2021 

 



 

 

 

 

Students Admitted As per Reservation Policy in 2020-2021 

B.COM.II 

Sr. 

No.  

Name Student enrollment 

number  

Date of 

enrolment 

1 PRERNA KISHOR RAMTEKE 20203009509339 SC 

2 PAYAL DILIP KAMBLE 20203009509333 SC 

3 PRIYANKA SIDDHARTH KAMBLE 20203009509344 SC 

4 BHAGYASHREE MAHADEO BHAGAT 20181010703464 SC 

5 DHANSHREE PRAKASH DONGRE 20181010703467 SC 

6 PRACHI MANOJ NAGDIVE 20181017507702 SC 

7 SHAILI HARISH UKEY 20203009509351 SC 

8 RAJNI MADHUKAR GHODEWEAR 20192011021036 SC 

9 SNEHAL ISHWARDAS RAUT 20203009509356 SC 

10 PARVATI PREMDAS SHENDE 20203009509338 SC 

11 CHANCHAL SUNIL PARVE 20203009509316 ST 

12 SHRADDHA GHANSHYAM MASRAM 20203066500337 ST 

13 PRITI  KISHOR UIKEY 20203066500304 ST 

14 MAYURI NAMDEO KUMARE 20203009509326 ST 

15 NIKITA NAMDEO KUMARE 20203009509329 ST 

16 DIPTY VIJAY WAGHADE 20203009509317 ST 

17 DIVYAANI VIJAY WAGHADE 201830065032917 NT 

18 SANSKRUTI ISHWAR PAWAR 20203009509349 NT 

19 PRANALI KHUSHALRAO GADEKAR 20203009509336 OBC 

20 NIVEDETA ANKUSH DHWALE 20203009509331 OBC 

21 MRUNAL AJAY BANTE  20203009509327 OBC 

22 ANUJKUMARI VIRENDRA SAH 20203009509314 OBC 

23 MANISHA UMACHARAN SHAHU 20203009509325 OBC 

24 VAISHNAVI AMRUT BHATT 20203009509360 OBC 

25 KALYANI YASHWANT MAROTKAR 20172092313932 OBC 

26 PRITI SURESH NAGPURE 20203009509341 OBC 

27 KAJAL JIVANLAL KATHLEWAR 20181010703473 OBC 

 

 

2.1.2  Admitted students as per Reservation Policy: B.COM.2020-2021 

 



 

 

 

Students Admitted As per Reservation Policy in 2020-2021 

B.COM.II 

Sr. 

No.  

Name Student 

enrollment 

number  

Date of 

enrolment 

28 KHUSHBU HARIDAS GAUTAM 20203009509320 OBC 

29 PRINSI TILAKCHAND BRAHME 20203009509340 OBC 

30 BINDYA INDRAJIT SHRIWAS 20203009509315 OBC 

31 SHRUTI  DILIP BHAJBHUJE 20203009509357 OBC 

32 ROSHNI RAMPRASAD BISEN 20203009509347 OBC 

33 KAJAL GENDLAL VARMA 20203009509319 OBC 

34 LAXMI CHAINLAL SULAKHE 20203009509321 OBC 

35 RANI SATISH PATEL 20203009509345 OBC 

36 KHUSHBU SANJAY NARAD  20193011013709 OBC 

37 VAISHNAVI MILIND NARKHEDE 20173010722335 OBC 

38 BABLI SANTOSHS SHRIVAS 20183013215619 OBC 

39 PALLAVI SHRIRAM MISAL 20203009509332 OBC 

40 ANITA BACHHALAL SAHU 2013016600230540 OPEN 

41 RANI SUBELAL BILONE 20203009509346 OPEN 

42 SHWETA SURESH MANKAR 20203009509354 OPEN 

43 HIMANI ANAND MISAL 20203009509318 OPEN 

44 MANDAKINI BHUJENDRA PATHAK 20203009509324 OPEN 

45 VARSHA HIRALAL YADAV 20203009509363 OPEN 

46 NISHA DEOGULAL SHAHU 20203009509330 OPEN 

47 POOJA RAVINDRA UPRE 20203009509335 OPEN 

48 SEEMA SHYAMDATTA VISHWAKARMA 20203009509350 OPEN 

49 SHIVANI ARUNKUMAR TIWARI  20203009509353 OPEN 

50 RUCHI SHIVAKANT TIWARI 20203009509348 OPEN 

51 PRIYA SHIVKUMAR SINGH 20203009509342 OPEN 

52 KAVITA BACHANSINGH THAKUR 20193011013707 OPEN 

53 SHWETA RAMMANI PANDE 2015016600711110 OPEN 

54 NAUSHABA JYUBER KHAN 20203009509328 MUSLIM 

 

 

 

2.1.2  Admitted students as per Reservation Policy: B.COM.2020-2021 

 



 

 

 

Students Admitted As per Reservation Policy in 2020-2021 

B.COM.III 
Sr. No.  Name Student enrollment 

number  

Date of 

enrolment 

1 RANI ARUN PATIL 20193011013723 SC 

2 TANUSHREE YOGIRAJ BARSAGDE 20172011016574 SC 

3 PUNAM SURYAKANT CHAUKHE NU/A15/7273 SC 

4 ARCHANA TEJPRATAP GOUTAM 20172011016534 SC 

5 TWINKLE BHARAT KAMBLE 2013032500121580 SC 

6 MEENAL VILAS BHAGWATKAR 2013016600222330 SC 

7 DIPALI ANIL WANKHEDE 20193011013701 SC 

8 MAYURI GULAB KAMBLE 20193011013718 SC 

9 ROSHNI RAVINDRA CHANDELWAL 201501660915472 SC 

10 DIVYA PRABHAKAR GANAR 20183011014899 SC 

11 PAYAL VIKAS MESHRAM 2012016600386100 SC 

12 DIVYA BHIMRAO SHELKE 20193011013702 SC 

13 SHRADDHA VINOD MANOHAR 2014016600152880 SC 

14 SHRUTI DAMODHAR TEKAM 20193011013734 ST 

15 KAVITA RAMESH DALLEMAL 20193011013708 ST 

16 SHWETA GAJANAN MULE 20193011013735 ST 

17 KIRTI KAILASH MALVIYA 20183011014905 NT 

18 JAYSHREE BHASKAR ANKAR 2013016600128070 NT 

19 RITIKA SANJAY THORAT 20193011013726 SBC 

20 SEEMA DAMODHAR KEVAT 2014016600028880 OBC 

21 VANSHRI BAJRANG BHALAVI 2015016600267140 OBC 

22 VIDHI PRAMOD TIDKE 20193011013742 OBC 

23 DIPALI SHANKARRAO CHIMOTE 2015016600072000 OBC 

24 KARISHMA  JAGOJI YERNE 20172015302385 OBC 

25 LAXMI ANKUSH THAKRE 20193011013715 OBC 

26 ASHWINI NARENDRA BHOYAR 20183011014895 OBC 

27 KOMAL LILADHAR WADASKAR 20193011013712 OBC 

28 LAXMI SHANKAR MANDALE 20193011013714 OBC 

29 SAKSHI RAJU KAPSE 20193011013727 OBC 

30 RAJKUMARI JAYPAL PANCHESHWAR 20183011014925 OBC 

 
 

 

 

2.1.2  Admitted students as per Reservation Policy: B.COM.2020-2021 

 



 

 

 

Students Admitted As per Reservation Policy in 2020-2021 

B.COM.III 
Sr. No.  Name Student enrollment 

number  

Date of 

enrolment 

31 GAYATRI VASANT RAUT 20181015405026 OBC 

32 TEJANSINI VINOD TALWEKAR 20193011013741 OBC 

33 SNEHA SANTOSH NIRATKAR 20193011013738 OBC 

34 BHAGYASHREE SURESH PANCHBHUTE 20172010701655 OBC 

35 SAMIKSHA DEWANAND THUGAONKAR 20172011016568 OBC 

36 RENUKA GAJANAN URKUDE 20193011013725 OBC 

37 SHUBHLAXMI VIJAY MENDHULE 20181010703713 OBC 

38 PRERNA SURESH DEREKAR 2015016601226730 OBC 

39 SMITA RAJKUMAR LAHURKAR 2015016601226900 OBC 

40 SHIVANI AVINASHRAO BHOYAR 20193011013731 OPEN 

41 RUPALI SHIVSHANKAR NAGPURE 20172010701747 OPEN 

42 VRUNDA RAJU MASKE 2015016600591740 OPEN 

43 KANCHAN NILKANTH SHUKLA 20172011221781 OPEN 

44 PRATIBHA MAHENDRA TIWARI 20183011014920 OPEN 

45 PRATIGYA VINDRAVAN DEVEDI 20183010213105 OPEN 

46 RADHA SUNIL PANDEY 20193011013722 OPEN 

47 SONU SANDEEP SHARMA 20193035820876 OPEN 

48 RISHIKA SHYAM AGAWAL 201983035820873 OPEN 

49 SHREYA LALITRAO DESHMUKH 20193011013733 OPEN 

50 PRATIKSHA RAMSAJIVAN DUBEY 20181010703671 OPEN 

51 ANJALI SANJAY PIPALWA 20193011013699 OPEN 

52 PRABHA TRIVENI PATEL 20172011016558 OPEN 

53 SHALU DEVNATH GUPTA 20193011013729 OPEN 

54 RESHMA BABAN WANKHEDE NU/A15/7279 OPEN 

55 KHUSHBU SURENDRA DONGRE 20193011013710 OPEN 

56 NATASHA RAJESH KOKATE 20183011014910 OPEN 

57 TARUNNAM TAFAQUE SHEIKH 20193011013740 OPEN 

58 AMREEN NISHA FIROZ 20172011016532 OPEN 

59 SHABAHAT JIBRAIL SHEIKH 20193011013728 OPEN 

60 ANAM FIROZ KHAN 20193011013698 OPEN 

 

 

2.1.2  Admitted students as per Reservation Policy: B.COM.2020-2021 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Annexure-VII 
Final admission list of students 

indicating their category published by 

the HEI and signed by the principal to 

be provided 

2021-2022 



  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2.1.2 Admitted students as per Reservation Policy: B.A. 2021-2022 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2.1.2 Admitted students as per Reservation Policy: B.A. 2021-2022 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2.1.2 Admitted students as per Reservation Policy: B.A. 2021-2022 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2.1.2 Admitted students as per Reservation Policy: B.A. 2021-2022 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2.1.2 Admitted students as per Reservation Policy: B.A. 2021-2022 

 



 

 

 

Students Admitted As per Reservation Policy in 2021-2022 

B.A.II 

 
Sr. No.  Name Student enrollment number  Date of 

enrolment 

1 AKANSHA SUNIL TELANGE 20212009503525 SC 

2 CHITRA NIRANJAN NARNAWARE 20192006579996 SC 

3 JANVI VILAS RAMTEKE 20212009503540 SC 

4 SUCHITA ASHOK FULMALI 20212009503584 SC 

5 RIYA RAJESHWAR KAMBLE 20212009503565 SC 

6 VRUSHALI DEVANAND  DHABARDE 20212009503589 SC 

7 HOMESHWARI NANIL WANKHEDE 20212009503539 SC 

8 KOMAL SUDHAKAR BHAGAT 20192011021016 SC 

9 SNEHA NILESH GAIKAWAD 20212009503580 SC 

10 AKANSHA UTTAMRAO BANSOD 20175015513100 SC 

11 ADITI YUVRAJ RAMTEKE 20212009503522 SC 

12 NIKITA PRAKASH SONTAKKE 20212009503553 SC 

13 MINAKSHI RAMBHAROS PATIL 20212009503550 SC 

14 SACHI ANIL BAGDE 20212009503569 SC 

15 NEHA PRALHAD BHAWARE 20212009503560 SC 

16 AKANSHA SHESHRAO JUNGHARE 20212009503526 SC 

17 MANISHA  RAVINDRA WALKE 20192011021017 ST 

18 KOMAL KISAN PARDHI 20212009503545 ST 

19 ANCHAL ANIL VISHWAKARMA 20212009503528 ST 

20 KUNDA SADASHIV BAGDE NU/E/41684 ST 

21 SAKSHI VISHNU KUMBHARE 20212009503575 ST 

22 ABOLI PRASHANT  DHAMGAYE 20212009503521 NT 

23 ROSHNI SHAMRAO MASRAM 20212009503567 NT 

24 PRATIKSHA DINESH RAUT 20212009503559 NT 

25 DURGA HANUMAN DHAKATE 20212009503536 NT 

26 AISHARYS ANIL NEWARE 20212009503524 NT 

27 SAKSHI DEEPAK SHENDRE 20212009503572 NT 

28 MAYURI AJAY KATRE 20212009503548 NT 

29 SHIVANI DINESHPRASAD VISHWAKARMA 20212009503578 NT 

30 KALYANI NARESHRAO DHOTE 20212009503542 NT 

 

2.1.2 Admitted students as per Reservation Policy: B.A. 2021-2022 

 



 

 

 

Students Admitted As per Reservation Policy in 2021-2022 

B.A.II 

Sr. No.  Name Student enrollment number  Date of 

enrolment 

31 VAISHNAVI GAJANAN DHAGE 20212009503587 OBC 

32 PRITI NILESH PANCHBHUTE 20212009503562 OBC 

33 NANDINI DIPAK CHOUDHARI 20212009503552 OBC 

34 PRATIKSHA  RAVINDRA SHALWANTE 20212009503561 OBC 

35 SHILPA DEVIDAS WAGHADE 20192011021043 OBC 

36 PRAJAKTA RAJKUMAR DHAWALE 20202009516492 OBC 

37 SINDHU DEVRAO SARVE 2015016601220550 OBC 

38 YAMUNA SHRIRAM GABHANE/NEW 2010016600043710 OBC 

39 AARTI SHANKAR SONDHIYA 20212009503530 OBC 

40 PRANALI SHRIRAM WANGE 20192010703000 OBC 

41 SAKSHI  sanjay JUNGHARE 20212009503573 OBC 

42 JYOTSNA JAGJIWAN SAHU 20212009503541 OBC 

43 KIRAN BHAIYAJI KUMRE 20212009503543 OBC 

44 SNEHAL AJAY KAMBLE 20212009503582 OBC 

45 YAMINI GUNWANTA KAMBLE 20212009503590 OBC 

46  KIRAN RAJENDRA ADAGALE 20212009503544 OBC 

47 POOJA RAMRAO KAMBLE 20212009503564 OBC 

48 VANDANA PARDESI KUMMARI 20212009503588 OBC 

49 CHANCHAL PRAKASH SONTAKKE 20212009503533 OPEN 

50 BARKHA DINESH UPADHAYA  20212009503532 OPEN 

51 CHETNA RAJENDRA DAMALE 20212009503534 OPEN 

52 SUSMITA RAJESH IRPATE 20193010701414 OPEN 

53 TAHERIM FATEMA S.I.ARIF 20202009516526 OPEN 

54 POONAM BHAGWAN TIRSAGARE 20212009503558 OPEN 

55 TAHSEENUNNISA MOHAMMAD HAFEEZ 20212009503586 OPEN 

56 NOORUS SABA SALEEM KHAN 20202009516483 OPEN 

57 ALISHA BEGAM JUNAID ALAM 20212009503527 OPEN 

58 ASIYA PARVEEN AFROZ KHAN 20202009516453 OPEN 

59 YASMIN PARVEEN A.S.QAYYUM 20202009516533 OPEN 

60 SHAIKH KHUSHBOO BEGAM 20212009503579 OPEN 

 

2.1.2 Admitted students as per Reservation Policy: B.A. 2021-2022 

 



 

 

 

Students Admitted As per Reservation Policy in 2021-2022 

B.A.II 

Sr. No.  Name Student enrollment number  Date of 

enrolment 

61 AAFREEN SABA   Q KHAN 20212009503520 OPEN 

62 SABA PARVEEN SHAIKH MEHBOOB 20212009503568 OPEN 

63 SHAHIN PARVEEN SHAIKH  SHAKIL 20212009503577 OPEN 

64 PARVEEN NAGMA MD HASAN 20212009503551 OPEN 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2.1.2 Admitted students as per Reservation Policy: B.A. 2021-2022 

 



 

 

 

Students Admitted As per Reservation Policy in 2021-2022 

B.A.III 

Sr. No.  Name Student enrollment number  Date of 

enrolment 

1 ANITA BHAGWAN WAKODE/RE ADMN66 2014016600181780 SC 

2 SINTHIYA MAHESH NANDGAVE 20183007008513 SC 

3 SIMRAN ARVIND HALMARE 20202009516520 SC 

4 APEKSHA RAJESH NAGDIVE 20202009516448 SC 

5 TANNU VIJAY FULZELE 20202009516528 SC 

6 ISHA ARUN TITRE 20202009516469 SC 

7 NANDINI AJAY GANVIR 20202009516478 SC 

8 BHARTI MOHAN PAKMODE NU/A15/4915 SC 

9 SEJAL RAHUL SONULE 20202009516516 SC 

10 RANU SAKHARAM MESHRAM 20202009516499 SC 

11 PRATIKSHA RAJESH BANSOD 20183010703952 SC 

12 AKANSHA BALU HIRE 20202009516444 SC 

13 VAISHNAVI BABAN MEHRE 20202009516531 SC 

14 PALLAVI  SANJAY KAMBLE 20202009516485 SC 

15 BHAGYASHRI ASHOK DOIFODE 20202009516454 SC 

16 LILIMA PADMALOCHAN PADHAN 20202009516473 ST 

17 PRIYANKA JAYADEV KELWADE 20202009516496 ST 

18 PALLAVI PRAKASH KARAPATE 20202009516484 ST 

19 SURBHI MOHAN SHENDE 20202009516524 ST 

20 SATYASHEELA RAMESH NEWARE 20202009516513 ST 

21 CHHAKULI MAHADEORAO GEDAM 20202009516458 ST 

22 NITU GANPAT RAMELWAR 20202009516482 ST 

23 BHAVANA VASUDEO NIMJE 20192011021007 NT 

24 RASIKA NAMDEO RUIKAR 20202009516500 NT 

25 DIVYA DURYODHAN HATAGARE 20202009516463 NT 

26 SHARDA PRAKASH RATHOD 20202009516515 NT 

27 DURGA DHANRAJ BOTRE 20192011021011 NT 

28 GAYTRI DHANRAJ BOTRE 20192011021013 NT 

29 ASHWINI MORESHWAR CHHAPEKAR NU/A15/39852 NT 

30 PRANALI MORESHWAR CHHAPEKAR 20202009516494 NT 

31 MANISHA VASANTA DESHMUKH 2015016601502660 OBC 

32 NEHA RAMESH CHAWARE 20202009516484 OBC 

33 SEJAL DEVANAND RADKE 20202009516514 OBC 

 

 

2.1.2 Admitted students as per Reservation Policy: B.A. 2021-2022 

 



 

 

 

Students Admitted As per Reservation Policy in 2021-2022 

B.A.III 

Sr. No.  Name Student enrollment number  Date of 

enrolment 

34 SANGEETA HARIPRASAD SONI 20202009516507 OBC 

35 INDU BHUVAN SHAHU 20202009516468 OBC 

36 RUPALI SITARAM AMBAGADE 20202009516504 OBC 

37 PUJA RAJENDRA JILHARE 20202009516497 OBC 

38 PAYAL RIKHILAL DAHAKE 20202009516486 OBC 

39 SONALI SURESH LONARKAR 20202009516521 OBC 

40 CHITRAREKHA HIROORAM VARMA 20202009516459 OBC 

41 SHUBHANGI TEKRAM GOMASE 2015016601800290 OBC 

42 PRATIKSHA NARENDRA KARADBHAJNE 20182011024473 OBC 

43 HARSHADA SURESH DAHANE 20202009516467 OBC 

44 DURGA HARISHCHANDRAJI DOIJAD 2015016601226250 OBC 

45 TRUSHALI VIJAY AMTE 20172010701788 OBC 

46 MAMATA NEWARE  NU/A10/5289 OBC 

47 ROSHANI JAISWAL  20202009516502 OBC 

48 SANJANA ARVIND WANKHEDE 20202009516509 OBC 

49 DHANSHREE GAJENDRA KURZEKAR 20192011021009 OBC 

50 GULFASHAN ZAHERA SAKHAWAR ALI 20202009516465 OBC 

51 SHUBHANGI CHINTAMAN MANGRULKAR 20202009516519 OBC 

52 SANDHYA VISHANU RAKSHAK 20202009516506 OBC 

53 MONIKA VINAYKRAO NIMBALKAR 20202009516476 OPEN 

54 SADHANA SHALIK WAGH 20175011024274 OPEN 

55 MANISHA SUNIL KAVISHWAR 20192011021018 OPEN 

56 POOJA MUKESH DUBEY 20202009516487 OPEN 

57 BIBI NAZREEN R MULLA 20202009516457 OPEN 

58 BIBI NASREEN R MULLA 20202009516456 OPEN 

59 AFREEN PARVEEN ANSARI 20202009516443 OPEN 

60 ROUSHNI PARVEEN ANSARI 20202009516503 OPEN 

 

 

2.1.2 Admitted students as per Reservation Policy: B.A. 2021-2022 

 



 

 

 

Students Admitted As per Reservation Policy in 2021-2022 

B.A.III 

Sr. No.  Name Student enrollment number  Date of 

enrolment 

61 AMREEN KAUSAR SHEIKH 20202009516446 OPEN 

62 NAMRATA RAJU SIRSAM 20192011021020 OPEN 

63 SHIREEN SABA ARIF 20202009516517 OPEN 

64 HADIYA SABA ARIF 20202009516466 OPEN 

65 SUPRIYA RAJESHWAR KAMBLE 20172010701780 OPEN 

66 NAMIRA JAFAR SHEIKH 20202009516477 OPEN 

67 DIVYA PRADEEPKUMAR TIWARI 20202009516464 OPEN 

68 DEVIKA SHUBHNATH SHAHU 20202009516461 OPEN 

69 GAURI AMAR PATEL 20175011024243 OPEN 

70 ARATI BALWANTSINGH THAKUR 20202009516450 OPEN 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2.1.2 Admitted students as per Reservation Policy: B.A. 2021-2022 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2.1.2  Admitted students as per Reservation Policy: B.COM.2021-2022 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2.1.2  Admitted students as per Reservation Policy: B.COM.2021-2022 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2.1.2  Admitted students as per Reservation Policy: B.COM.2021-2022 

 



 

 

 

 

Students Admitted As per Reservation Policy in 2021-2022 

B.COM.II 

Sr. No.  Name Student enrollment number  Date of 

enrolment 

1 KAJAL SUDHAKAR BHAGAT 20193011013706 SC 

2 SHIVANI NATTHU BAWANE 20213009502036 SC 

3 RASIKA PRADEEP BAGDE 20181010703488 SC 

4 SAKSHI VIJAYRAO KUHIKAR 20213009502033 SC 

5 MANSVI  INDRAPAL MATE 20213009502021 SC 

6 MAHESHWARI SURESH THOSAR 20213009502018 SC 

7 PRATIKSHA SHUDHODHAN KAMBLE 20213009502027 SC 

8 MANSI HARISH RAMTEKE 20175006514226 SC 

9 RACHNA PREMLAL NAGESHWAR 20213009502029 SC 

10 ROSHNI DHANSING CHAUHAN 20213009502032 SC 

11 PRIYA RAJESH MARKAM 20213009502028 ST 

12 AKANSHA PURUSHOTTAM KATLAM 20213009502012 ST 

13 POONAM NARAYAN SAHARE 20175006574286 ST 

14 ANKITA SURESH SATGHARE 20213009502013 ST 

15 SONAL MEGHRAJ MARBHATE 20213009502041 NT 

16 KHUSHALI DIGAMBAR GANJUDE 20213009502018 NT 

17 MANSI RAMESH JAGNADE 20213009502020 NT 

18 RINA JIVANDAS MANIKPURI 20213009502030 NT 

19 RITU SOHANLAL PATEL  20213009502031 OBC 

20 POOJA NARENDRA PRAJAPATI 20213009502024 OBC 

21 SNEHAL GHANSHYAM MUTE 20213009502040 OBC 

22  POONAM  GUNWANT THAKRE 20213009502026 OBC 

23 PALLAVI ASHOK BANTE 20213009502022 OBC 

24 SHEETAL DILIP MOHITKAR 20213009502035 OBC 

25 SUPRIYA VILAS WANJARI 20213009502043 OBC 

26 VAISHNAVI PRAKASH DETHE 20213009502044 OBC 

27 VAISHNAVI PRABHAKAR POFARE 20203009509362 OBC 

28 NEHA ISHWAR DAGOR 2015016600713080 OBC 

29 SHYAMLI ISHWAR DAGOR 2015016600712780 OBC 

30 SMRUTI KAMALKUMAR BISEN 20213009502039 OBC 

 

2.1.2  Admitted students as per Reservation Policy: B.COM.2021-2022 

 



 

 

 

 

Students Admitted As per Reservation Policy in 2021-2022 

B.COM.II 

Sr. No.  Name Student enrollment number  Date of 

enrolment 

31 PRADHNYA RAJENDRA KAWALE 20172016402861 OBC 

32 SHRADDHA PRAMOD PUNWATKAR 20193011013732 OBC 

33 SUNITA SAHTARSINGH INWATI 2015016601227000 OBC 

34 ASIFA AMITRAO FASGE 20213009502015 OPEN 

35 KIRAN RAJKISHOR RAM 20193011013711 OPEN 

36 SEEMA KESHAV PANDE 20213009502034 OPEN 

37 JARINA JAHIR KHAN 20213009502017 OPEN 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2.1.2  Admitted students as per Reservation Policy: B.COM.2021-2022 

 



 

 

 

Students Admitted As per Reservation Policy in 2021-2022 

B.COM.III 

Sr. No.  Name Student enrollment number  Date of 

enrolment 

1 DHANSHREE PRAKASH DONGRE 20181010703467 SC 

2 PAYAL DILIP KAMBLE 20203009509333 SC 

3 PRACHI MANOJ NAGDIVE 20181017507702 SC 

4 PRERNA KISHOR RAMTEKE 20203009509339 SC 

5 PRIYANKA SIDDHARTH KAMBLE 20203009509344 SC 

6 SNEHAL ISHWARDAS RAUT 20203009509356 SC 

7 CHANCHAL SUNIL PARVE 20203009509316 SC 

8 DIPTY VIJAY WAGHADE 20203009509317 ST 

9 DIVYAANI VIJAY WAGHADE 201830065032917 ST 

10 MAYURI NAMDEO KUMARE 20203009509326 ST 

11 NIKITA NAMDEO KUMARE 20203009509329 ST 

12 PRITI  KISHOR UIKEY 20203066500304 ST 

13 SHAILI HARISH UKEY 20203009509351 ST 

14 BABLI SANTOSHS SHRIVAS 20183013215619 NT 

15 KAVITA BACHANSINGH THAKUR 20193011013707 NT 

16 SANSKRUTI ISHWAR PAWAR 20203009509349 NT 

17 SHRADDHA GHANSHYAM MASRAM 20203066500337 NT 

18 LAXMI CHAINLAL SULAKHE 20203009509321 NT 

19 RITU SHEKHAR YADAV 201501660772883 OBC 

20 ANITA BACHHALAL SAHU 2013016600230540 OBC 

21 PRITI SHRAVAN KOKATE 20183033412501 OBC 

22 BINDYA INDRAJIT SHRIWAS 20203009509315 OBC 

23 KAJAL GENDLAL VARMA 20203009509319 OBC 

24 KAJAL JIVANLAL KATHLEWAR 20181010703473 OBC 

25 KALYANI YASHWANT MAROTKAR 20172092313932 OBC 

26 KHUSHBU HARIDAS GAUTAM 20203009509320 OBC 

27 MANISHA UMACHARAN SHAHU 20203009509325 OBC 

28 NISHA DEOGULAL SHAHU 20203009509330 OBC 

29 NIVEDETA ANKUSH DHWALE 20203009509331 OBC 

30 PALLAVI SHRIRAM MISAL 20203009509318 OBC 

 

2.1.2  Admitted students as per Reservation Policy: B.COM.Sem V2021-2022 

 



 

 

 

 

Students Admitted As per Reservation Policy in 2021-2022 

B.COM.III 

Sr. No.  Name Student enrollment number  Date of 

enrolment 

31 PRANALI KHUSHALRAO GADEKAR 20203009509336 OBC 

32 PRINSI TILAKCHAND BRAHME 20203009509340 OBC 

33 RANI SUBELAL BILONE 20203009509346 OBC 

34 ROSHNI RAMPRASAD BISEN 20203009509347 OBC 

35 MRUNAL AJAY BANTE  20203009509327 OBC 

36 VAISHNAVI AMRUT BHATT 20203009509360 OBC 

37 VAISHNAVI MILIND NARKHEDE 20173010722335 OBC 

38 KHUSHBU SANJAY NARAD 20203009509348 OBC 

39 RANI SATISH PATEL 20203009509345 OBC 

40 SHWETA SURESH MANKAR 20203009509354 OBC 

41 NEHA AFREEN FIROZ KHAN 20172011016556 OPEN 

42 SHALINI CHAMANSINGH RAJPUT 20172025110433 OPEN 

43 MANDAKINI BHUJENDRA PATHAK 20203009509324 OPEN 

44 PRITI SURESH NAGPURE 20203009509341 OPEN 

45 PRIYA SHIVKUMAR SINGH 20203009509342 OPEN 

46 RUCHI SHIVAKANT TIWARI 20203009509348 OPEN 

47 SEEMA SHYAMDATTA VISHWAKARMA 20203009509350 OPEN 

48 SHIVANI ARUNKUMAR TIWARI  20203009509353 OPEN 

49 VARSHA HIRALAL YADAV 20203009509363 OPEN 

50 PRAGTI ARUN MISHRA 2018301101417 OPEN 

51 SHRUTI  DILIP BHAJBHUJE 20203009509357 OPEN 

52 POOJA RAVINDRA UPRE 20203009509335 OPEN 

53 NAUSHABA JYUBER KHAN 20203009509328 OPEN 

54 HIMANI  ANAND MISAL 20203009509318 OPEN 

55 PRAVATI  PREMDAS SHENDE 20203009509338 OPEN 

56 SHWETA RAMMANI  PANDE 2015016600711110 OPEN 
 

 

 

 

2.1.2  Admitted students as per Reservation Policy: B.COM.2021-2022 
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